CERT

2178327243
1064697161
1064705677
1218056142
2157876818
1095629342
1095629357
1102000913
1102011240
1102093683
1029504106
1201021091
1215938087
1068285848
1068050123
1029655243
1071353293
1180252117

LASTNAME FIRSTNAME
ALEXANDER JENNIFER
ANDERSON JAMES
ANDERSON i[e}

BRICE SHERRY
DENNY PHILIP
GERTZ DONALD
GERTZ NORA
GOODWIN JEANIE
GOODWIN WILLIAM
LATIMER WALTER
LESTER JAMES
MARTINEZ JESUS
MC CRISTLE GAIL

MC CRISTLE PHILIP
MINNIA TERRI
STELLMACHER-LESTEF LINDA
TIPPS SANDRA
WILLIFORD DAVID

MIDDLENAME

B
ELIZABETH
LYNN
JOHN

PERKS
GODBOLD
WALTER
JAMES

E
JUNIOR
LOUISA
LORD
YANDELL
MARIE
LYNN
GEORGE

SUFFI. ADDRESS

2786 RIDGE HTS, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

2039 PECAN BEND, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2039 PECAN BEND, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2269 SUNGATE DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

127 SKYTRAIL DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

219 BLAIR PLACE, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

219 BLAIR PLACE, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

2429 COUNTRY GRACE, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2429 COUNTRY GRACE, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2247 KENSINGTON WAY, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
1647 SUN BAY DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

2225 SUNGATE DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
1834 SUNSPUR RD, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
1834 SUNSPUR RD, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

304 ROADRUNNER AVE, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
1647 SUN BAY DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

306 ROADRUNNER AVE, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2147 STONEHAVEN, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

CHECK-IN
10/18/2021 10:57
10/18/2021 9:55
10/18/2021 9:54
10/18/2021 13:16
10/18/2021 8:50
10/18/2021 8:42
10/18/2021 8:40
10/18/2021 13:06
10/18/2021 13:02
10/18/2021 14:50
10/18/2021 8:04
10/18/2021 14:22
10/18/2021 14:37
10/18/2021 14:40
10/18/2021 16:34
10/18/2021 8:03
10/18/2021 16:32
10/18/2021 11:01

PRECINCT
117.05
117.02
117.02
408.03
114.05
117.02
117.02
117.01
117.01
117.01
408.03
408.03
408.03
408.03
117.01
408.03
117.01
408.04

SITE

Grace Church

Grace Church

Grace Church

Grace Church

Grace Church

Grace Church

Grace Church

Grace Church

Grace Church

Grace Church

Grace Church

Grace Church

Grace Church

Grace Church

Central TX Technology Ctr
Grace Church

Central TX Technology Ctr
Grace Church

ALLOT STYLE
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